
171 Mary Gates Hall  

Multipurpose Room 

RSVP  

 

OFFICE OF MERIT SCHOLARSHIPS,  

FELLOWSHIPS & AWARDS 

Planning to apply for grad school this fall? Get a head start on your 

application materials now. This series of  workshops will help you to 

prepare four of  the critical pieces of  your application process.  

Mon., April 15, 4:30-5:20pm 

Tues., April 23, 4:30-5:20pm 

Mon., May 6, 4:30-5:20pm 
 

Wed., April 17, 4:30-5:20pm 

Thurs., April 25, 4:30-5:20pm 

Wed., May 8, 4:30-5:20pm 
 

Mon., April 22, 4:30-5:20 pm 

Tues., April 30, 4:30-5:20pm 

Mon., May 13, 3:30-4:20pm 
 

Wed., April 24, 4:30-5:20 pm  

Thurs., May 2, 4:30-5:20pm 

Wed., May 15, 4:30-5:20pm 

Scholarship 201: Searching & Applying for 

Graduate Funding as an Undergrad  

 

CV Writing 
 

     

Personal Statement Writing 
    

 

Getting Great Recommendation Letters    

expd.washington.edu/scholarships 

Preparing for Grad School Applications 

http://www.washington.edu/students/ugrad/scholar/

